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NOTIFICATION 

July /4 , 2021

In continuation to the earlier notifications F.NO. 16(46)/MBBU/COE/UG/BA_LLB_Correspondence/2021/ 

2438-42 dated February 05, 2021 and F.NO. 16(46)/MBBU/COE/UG/BA_LLB_Correspondence/2021/ 

2918-21 dated March 30, 2021, it is hereby notified for infonnation of all concerned B.A LLB (Honours) First, Third, 

Fifth, & Seventh Semester Examination 2021 including First, Third, & Fifth Semester Back Papers Examinations 2021 

for all remaining postponed BA LLB (Honours) Examination will be held through Online mode as per schedule 

mentioned below: 

PROGRAMME OF REMAINING POSTPONED BA LLB FIRST, THIRD, FIFTH & SEVENTH 

SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2021 INCLUDING FIRST, THIRD & FIFTH SEMESTER BACK 

PAPERS EXAMINATIONS 2020 (THROUGH ONLINE) 

DATE DAY SEMESTER Subiect TIME 

26.07.2021 Monday First Political Science-I 12.00 A.M to 3.00 P.M 

27.07.2021 Tuesday Third Political Science-III 12.00 A.M to 3.00 P.M 
28.07.2021 Wednesday Fifth Political Science-V 12.00 A.M to 3.00 P.M 
29.07.2021 Thursday First General English-I 12.00 A.M to 3.00 P.M 
30.07.2021 Friday Third General English-III 12.00 A.M to 3.00 P.M 
02.08.2021 Monday Fifth Property Law 12.00 A.M to 3.00 P.M 
03.08.2021 Tuesday Seventh Patent Right Creation and Registration 12.00 A.M to 3.00 P.M 

04.08.2021 Wednesday First 
Law of contract Including Specific Relief 12.00 A.M to 3.00 P.M 
Act. 

05.08.2021 Thursday Third Constitutional Law-II 
12.00 A.M to 3.00 P.M 

Honours-I 
06.08.2021 Friday Fifth Offences Against Child and Juvenile 12.00 A.M to 3.00 P.M 

Offences 

07.08.2021 Saturday Seventh Penology and Victimology 12.00 A.M to 3.00 P.M 

09.08.2021 Monday First 
Law of Tort Including M.V. Accident & 12.00 A.M to 3.00 P.M 
Consumer Protection Act. 

10.08.2021 Tuesday Third Family Law-I 12.00 A.M to 3.00 P.M 
Clinical-I 

11.08.2021 Wednesday Fifth Drafting Pleading and Conveyancing 12.00 A.M to 3.00 P.M 
(Practical - 90 & Viva -10) 

** For any infonnation please visit www.mbbuniversity.ac.in 

(J.P. Debbarma) 
Controller of Examinations 

Copy to: 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

The P.A. to the Hon 'ble Vice Chancellor, MB.B. University, Agartala. 
The Registrar, MB.B. University, Agartala. 
The Principal, Tripura Govt. Law College, Agartala 
The Assistant Controller of &aminations. MBB University, Agartala with a re\ues� �load the notification
on the MBB University Website. 
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